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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Total Receipts into the Exchequer
from

ist April, 1942, to
nth April, 1942.

ist April, 1941, to
12th April, 1941.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue—

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax

- Other Inland Revenue Duties ...

Total Inland Revenue ...

Customs and Excise—
Customs
Excise

26,615,000
2,460,000
4,330,000

90,000
1,248,000
9,030,000

10,000

9,841,000
3,000,000

Total Customs and Excise 12,841,000

Motor Vehicle Duties
Canadian Government Contribution
Post Office (Net receipt)
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

1,391,000
4,494,382

150,000
55,101

1,639,629

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Revenue required to meet expenditure on Post

Office and Broadcasting

64,054,112

2,700,000

TOTAL 66,754,112

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT—

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph

1939
(Money) Act,

(6) For other Issues (Net) 105,076,109

REPAYMENTS, &c.—
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936 ...

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1942. 1941-
IST APRIL :— £ £

Bank of England 2,009,263 2,086,479
Bank of Ireland 425,191 540,036

9,325

171,839,546

2,434,454
TOTAL £ 174,274,000

20,648,000
2,790,000
3,287,000

556,000
.7,442,000

34,723,000

13,624,000
3,800,000

17,424,000

2,635,000

500,000
49,397

394,744

55,726,141

2,350,000

58,076,141

113,534,594

8,649

171,619,384

2,626,515
174,245,899,

I3th April, 1942.


