RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE								Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS								1st April, 1942, to 11th April, 1942.	1st April, 1941, to 12th April, 1941.
ORD	INARY	REVI	ENUE						
Inland Revenue-				•				€	ſ
Income Tax		•••		•••				26,615,000	20,648,000
Sur-tax	•••	•••	•••	•••				2,460,000	2,790,000
Estate, &c., D	Outies							4,330,000	3,287,000
Stamps								90,000	3,207,000
National Defe	nce Contr	ributio	ก						556,000
Excess Profits			•	•••				1,248,000	
Other Inland		Duties	•••	•••				9,030,000	7,442,000
	nland Rev			•••		•		10,000	
)enue	•••	•••	•••			43,783,000	34,723,000
Customs and Exc	cise—				i				
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••				9,841,000	13,624,000
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••				3,000,000	3,800,000
T-4-1 C	*		•						3,000,000
	ustoms ar	ra Exc	ise	•••	•••			12,841,000	17,424,000
Motor Vehicle D		•••	•••	•••	•••			1,391,000	2,635,000
Canadian Gover		ontribu	ıtion	•••		•		4,494,382	- 55,550
Post Office (Net	receipt)	•••						150,000	500,000
Receipts from S								55,101	•
Miscellaneous Re		•••						1,639,629	49,397
	•						٠	1,039,029	394,744
Tota	al Ordin	ARY F	LEVENU	UE	•••			64,054,112	55,726,141
म्य स्थ	BALANC	ING 1	SEAE.	NIIF					
Revenue require					Doct				
Office and Bro								2,700,000	2,350,000
Tc	TAL	•••						66,754,112	58,076,141
								731	
	•			•					•
				•					
									•
	ОТ	HER	RECE	PTOTS					
			TO CE						
V D			~						
	BY CREA								
(a) For Cap	ву Скел ital Expe	nditur	e Issue	es:					
(a) For Cap	ву Скел ital Expe	nditur	e Issue	es:	raph	(Money)	Act,		
(a) For Cap Under	BY CREA ital Expe the Post	nditur	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	_	
(a) For Cap	BY CREA ital Expe the Post	nditur	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	, - ,	-
(a) For Cap Under	BY CREA ital Expe the Post	nditur	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	, – .	-
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	raph	(Money)	Act,		
(a) For Cap Under	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	raph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	raph 	(Money)	Act,		. — II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph 	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	raph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe	BY CREA	enditur t Offic	e Issue	es:	graph	(Money)	Act,	— 105,076,109	 II3,534,594
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, &	BY CREATER OF THE POST OF T	enditur t Offic (Net)	e Issue ee and 	es: Teleg	•••			— 105,076,109	
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe	BY CREATER OF THE POST OF THE	enditur t Offic (Net)	e Issue ee and 	es: Teleg	•••			— 105,076,109	II3,534,594 8,649
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and	er Issues of Issues 1921	(Net)	e Issue ee and 	es: Teleg	nent (F	`acilities)	Acts,		
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and In respect of	er Issues cc.— of Issues 1921 of Issues u	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F	`acilities)	Acts,	9,325 —	8,64 9
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and In respect to BALANCES IN Ex	er Issues of Issues if Issues if Issues checken	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F	`acilities)	Acts,		
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and In respect to BALANCES IN EXIST APRIL:—	er Issues of Issues of Issues under Issues to Issue	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F	acilities) e Act, 193	Acts,	9,325 —	8,64 9
Under 1939 (b) For other REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and In respect to BALANCES IN Exist April: Bank of En	er Issues of Issues of Issues f Issues gland	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F he Tithe 942. £	acilities) e Act, 193	Acts, 36 1.	9,325 171,839,546	8,649 — 171,619,384
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect of 1919 and In respect to BALANCES IN EXIST APRIL:—	er Issues of Issues of Issues f Issues gland	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F	acilities) e Act, 193	Acts,	9,325 —	8,64 9
(a) For Cap Under 1939 (b) For othe REPAYMENTS, & In respect o 1919 and In respect to BALANCES IN Exist April: Bank of En	er Issues of Issues of Issues f Issues gland	(Net) under	e Issue ee and 	Settlen	nent (F he Tithe 942. £	acilities) e Act, 193 194 2,086 540	Acts, 36 1.	9,325 — 171,839,546 2,434,454	8,649 — 171,619,384